       www.microsensorcorp.com   V4.0 08/2022
Economical Pressure Transmitter
for General Industries
MPM4841
• Multiple output signals available, meet different
customers' needs
• Fast supply: modular design, professional
supply platform

      www.microsensorcorp.com   V4.0 08/2022
04
Process Connection Ordering Guide
Code Pressure Port Standard
L01 G1/8 B male(≤400bar) EN 837
L02 G1/4 B male EN 837
L03 G3/8 B male EN 837
L04 G1/2 B male EN 837
L05 G1/8 female(≤400bar) EN 837
L06 G1/4 female EN 837
L07 G1/4 A male ISO 1179-2
L08 G3/8 A male ISO 1179-2
L09 G1/2 A male ISO 1179-2
L10 G1/4 female ISO 1179-1
L11 M12X1.5male ISO 9974-2
L12 M14X1.5 male ISO 9974-2
L13 M20X1.5 male ISO 9974-2
L14 M20X1.5 male EN 837
L15 NPT1/8 male (≤400bar) ANSI/ASME B1.20.1
L16 NPT1/4 male ANSI/ASME B1.20.1
L17 NPT1/2 male ANSI/ASME B1.20.1
L18 NPT1/8 female (≤400bar) ANSI/ASME B1.20.1
L19 NPT1/4 female ANSI/ASME B1.20.1
L20 NPT1/2 female ANSI/ASME B1.20.1
L21 R1/4 male ISO 7
L22 R3/8 male ISO 7
L23 R1/2 male ISO 7
L24 7/16-20UNF male SAE J514 E
Process Connection
05MPM4841 Pressure Transmitter
       www.microsensorcorp.com   V4.0 08/2022
L01
L07
L10
L02
L08
L11
L05
L03
L09
L12
L06
SW27
G1/8 B
EN 837
1
0
SW27
1
3
G1/4 B
EN 837
1
6
SW27
G3/8 B
EN 837
SW27
2
0
G1/2 B
EN 837
SW27
EN 837
G1/8 B
7
.

Hirschmann DIN 175301-803 A B 1
Cable B 2
Ordering Guide
MPM4841 Pressure Transmitter
      www.microsensorcorp.com   V4.0 08/2022
08
M12×1 4-pin Plug Connector B 4
Other X X
Process Connection
Pressure Port Sealing Thread Standard
G1/8 B waterline male EN 837 L 0 1
G1/4 B waterline male EN 837 L 0 2
G3/8 B waterline male EN 837 L 0 3
G1/2 B waterline male EN 837 L 0 4
G1/8 waterline female EN 837 L 0 5
G1/4 waterline female EN 837 L 0 6
G1/4 A end face male ISO 1179-2 L 0 7
G3/8 A end face male ISO 1179-2 L 0 8
G1/2 A end face male ISO 1179-2 L 0 9
G1/4 end face female ISO 1179-1 L 1 0
M12X1.5 end face male ISO 9974-2 L 1 1
M14X1.5 end face male ISO 9974-2 L 1 2
M20X1.5 end face male ISO 9974-2 L 1 3
M20X1.5 waterline male EN 837 L 1 4
NPT1/8 thread male ANSI/ASME B1.20.1 L 1 5
NPT1/4 thread male ANSI/ASME B1.20.1 L 1 6
NPT1/2 thread male ANSI/ASME B1.20.1 L 1 7
NPT1/8 thread female ANSI/ASME B1.20.1 L 1 8
NPT1/4 thread female ANSI/ASME B1.20.1 L 1 9
NPT1/2 thread female ANSI/ASME B1.20.1 L 2 0
R1/4 thread male ISO 7 L 2 1
R3/8 thread male ISO 7 L 2 2
R1/2 thread male ISO 7 L 2 3
7/16-20UNF 74° taper male SAE J514 E L 2 4
Other X X X
Material: Diaphragm| Pressure Port | Housing
SS 316L | SS 316L | SS 316L 2 4
Other X X
09MPM4841 Pressure Transmitter
       www.microsensorcorp.com   V4.0 08/2022
1. " ① ", see "Accuracy" on Page 2 for details.
2. " ② ", for B1 electrical connection, please specify us if cable is needed, for B4 electrical connection, no
mating connector is provided by default; needs to be purchased separately.